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AFFIDAVIT OF ANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK

{Short Form)
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned, $100.00

LLEC Y|

, certrfies that

at least ONE HUNDRED AND 00/100 DOLLARS {$100.00) per
claim was expended for development, labor and improvement, or

equivalent value added, as the annual assessment work for the
assessment year ending September 1, 2012 for the following
unpatented mining claim(s) generally located in the following

sections(s): RECORDER’S STAMP
Name of Claim(s) Section Township Range Meridian
see attached MDB&M
MDB&M
MDB&M
BLM Serial No(s): Name and mailing address of owner or claimant:
NMC-
NMC-
NMC-

A total number of ¢

The work consisted of: Site cleanup and inspection.

claims is being filed with this document.

The work described above was performed at the
following locations:

Said work was performed between 8/1/111 s
,and 9112 . A total of more
than ©ne hundred dollars and 00/100 cents and

00/100 DOLLARS ($100 } was expended

in performing the work, or equivalent value added.

The work was performed by: Chips, Jaedon & .

All of the aforesaid unpatented mining claims are
contiguous and work on, or for the benefit of, any
one claim or group of claims tends to develop all
the claims. The work was performed for the
purpose of developing the mineral potential of the
claims and to maintain and hold such claims.

Dated this 2012

By

Owner, Clatimant, Agent, or Lessee Signature

Armond c. Davis

Owner, Claimant, Agent, or Lessee Name{printed)

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 4/15/2009 LV)

. Subscribed and sworn to by

Mowd & Dhws

(Owner, Claimant, Agent, or Lessee)
before me this

day of __ ¢/ 20 J H—

LINDA MARY GRANIERD

Commission # 1851578

Notary Public - Califernia
Contra Costa County

\ ires May 30,2013
%E;mm Expires ij AR

E
’i

Nevada Proof of Labor, 30 USC Seec. 28-1,28-2 - NRS 5§17.230
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* Longitude -115.715663613353, Latitude 37.5484938466319
115 42’ 56.389"

37327 54,58

T.as Vegas AP (5)

September 1 2012
Date

AFFIDAVIT OF ANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK

Name of claims:

e s N

b = S

SKIPJACK 1(WE)
SKIPJACK 2(WE)
SKIPJACK 3(WE)
SKIPJACK 4(WE)
SKIPJACK S(WE)
SKIPJACK 7(NS)
SKIPJACK %(EW)
SKIPJACK10(WE)
MYKI 10 (WE)

36°

Section

328w

328w
J2NWEW
3ZNWEW
IZNWSW
34SE

34S8E, 6NE
ISNE/36NW
328w

5' N

Township

45
48
48
48
48
48
48, 58
48
48

115° 100

Range

56E
6k
56E
56E
56E
55E
55E, 55 % E
SS5E
56E

BILM Serial No.(s)

NMC-962383
NMC-962384
NMC-962385
NMC-962386
NMC-562387
NMC-962588
NMC-962389
NMC-962390
NMC-962391

Meridian

MDB&M
MDB&M
MDB&M
MDB&M
MDB&M
MDB&M
MDB&M
MDB&M
MDB&M



