The following Document contains no Personal Information as

AFFIDAVIT OF ANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK (Short Form)

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

defined by NRS 603A.040

AFFIDAVIT OF ANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK

DOC # 0141941

2/85/2012 B4

Record

Official Re Recording requested By ARMOND C. DAVIS

Lincoln County - NV Leslie Boucher - Recorder

Fee: \$98.50 Page 1 of 2

RPTT: Recorded By AE

Book - 274 Page 0092



The undersigned, \$100.00 at least ONE HUNDRED AND 00/100 DOLLARS claim was expended for development, labor and impequivalent value added, as the annual assessment we assessment year ending September 1, 2012 for the unpatented mining claim(s) generally located in the sections(s):	(\$100.00) per provement, or pork for the following
Name of Claim(s) Section	
see attached	MDB&M
	MDB&M
	MDB&M
BLM Serial No(s): Na	me and mailing address of owner or claimant:
NMC-	and making address of owner of classificant,
NMC-	
NMC-	
A total number of 9 claims is being file	ed with this document.
The work consisted of: Site cleanup and inspect The work described above was performed at the following locations: Said work was performed between 9/1/111	STATE OF CONTACTAL COUNTY OF COLOR A COUNTY OF COUNTY
Armond c. Davis	Juda Man Stalle
Owner, Claimant, Agent, or Lessee Name(printed)	NOTARY PUBLIC (Signature)

* Longitude -115.715663613353, Latitude 37.5484938466319

115.713003013533, Edition 115.71300301353, Edition 115.71300301353, Edition 115.713003013533, Edition 115.71300301353, Edition 115.713003013, Edition 115.713003, Edition 115.7130003, Edition 115.7130003, Edition 115.7130003, Edition 115.71300003, Edition 115.7130003, Edition 115.713000000000000000000000 Las Vegas AP (S)

September 1 2012 Date

AFFIDAVIT OF ANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK

<u>Na</u>	me of claims:	Section	<u>Township</u>	Range	BLM Serial No.(s)	Meridian
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8.	SKIPJACK 1(WE) SKIPJACK 2(WE) SKIPJACK 3(WE) SKIPJACK 4(WE) SKIPJACK 5(WE) SKIPJACK 7(NS) SKIPJACK 9(EW) SKIPJACK 10(WE)	32SW 32SW 32NWSW 32NWSW 32NWSW 34SE 34SE, 6NE 35NE/36NW	4S 4S 4S 4S 4S 4S 4S 4S 4S 4S 4S	56E 56E 56E 56E 56E 55E 55E, 55 ½ E	NMC-962383 NMC-962384 NMC-962385 NMC-962386 NMC-962387 NMC-962588 NMC-962389	MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M
9. 10.	MYKI 10 (WE)	32SW	4S	55E 56E	NMC-962390 NMC-962391	MDB&M MDB&M

